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NAME DATEDRAWN

SURFACE FINISH:

TOLERANCES:

ANGULAR: 1%

LINEAR: 1%

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

STANDARDS:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

RoHS Regulation  

PRODUCT NAME

10/06/2025

Applied

COMMENTS:

M.CHARKIOLAKIS1

SHEET 1 OF 1

EN 61386.21

LIGHT GREY RAL 7035 / BLACK RAL 9004

PO blend

MEDISOL® PLUS

1027-M -1

DWG NO.

Prt.Nr. Ø Dout din

16 16.0

20 20.0

25 25.0

32 32.0

34.340 32.0

43.450 32.0

56.163 32.0

Units mm mm mm

1027016

1027020

1027025

1027032

1027040

1027050

1027063
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DETAIL B
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